including 1697 Sq.ft 

structure standing 

thereon under Khata 

No.155, Plot no 954, 

Mouza Cuttack Sahar 

Unit no. 33, Bahara 

Bishinabara, P.S.- 

Badambadi, Cuttack, 

Odissa- 754029 

Admeasuring sq ft. Super 

Built- up/ Land area i.e. 

1742 Sq Mtr. 

Rs.71,72,000 /- 

(Rupees Seventy

- One Lakhs 

Seventy-Two 

Thousand only) 

Rs.7,17,000/- 

(Rupees Seven 

Lakh 

Seventeen 

Thousand only) 

Rs.1,00,000/

- 

(Rupees On

e Lakh 

Only) 

Amount 

Outstanding 

Rs. 54,47,463/- as on 10th May 2020 together with applicable interest, additional 

interest, & expenses till date of payment & realization of all dues. (As per